BORILLA oPORTS

Press Bench universal (10000132)




HUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (¢10) ~ Hex Nut:(M10)  Washer: (#8) Tnside PAN-HEAN Bolt: (10%65)
N
\ J ©
32X 19X 12X 1X

Hex Bolt: (M10%60) Hex Bolt: (M10%140)

In I N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ m
i I : I

= 1X 6X

Bolt: (M10%75) Hex Bolt: (M8*40)  Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

D ﬁmmw R @m\ !

nnnnnn

b
(1]
i

S
2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%20)

i iOUmCD

2X




SOde~(0TI) 3NN XOH SOd9- (0TI) Toysep

[/ \
\ /

OdT-(89+0TIK) 310 XdH  SOdZ- (0L*0TIW) 2 T0d X°oH

O—wmm [——m

0r

N%QN&W
02 )
*0ry o o
=
0 y)
(ao/
‘w




Hex Nut (M10)—-2PCS

Bolt (M10%140)-1PC

I
Washer (M10) —2PCS




(O o o Qo

o

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PC ~ PAN-HEAN Bolt (10%65)-1PC

=\
©
L <7/

©

Hex Nut (M10)-1PC

Washer (M10) -2PCS




Bolt (M10%140)-1PC

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PC

Hex Nut (M10)-3PCS

Washer (M10) —4PCS




SOdv— (8IN) Toysep SOdv— (0TI) Loysep

©  ©

_ NN Xo
$2dz-(0TI) 3\ XoH SOdT— (078 1108 X911

14 \
() Hm

SOdZ-(09%0TI) 3104 X°H

H—mm







SOd8-(0TI) 3NN XoH SOdZ T~ (0TI) Loysep

4 \
\ /

SOdP—(0L*0TI) 310g Xl

H—m




Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS Washer (M10) —2PCS




PUORILLA oPOATS

Load:100kg

Load:280kg

Load:100kg

Maximum Load:250kg



